Category Description Total Fees 
Legal & Professional Fees INR 9,00,00.00 
Flight Ticket INR 7,04,885.00 
Hotel Accommodation INR 3,74,707.00 
Local Transportation INR 1,52,860.00 
Printing Charges INR 37,088.00 
TOTAL USD 24,376.85 

Grand Total:  USD. 1,92,226.85/- 
(In Words):  United States Dollars One Hundred Ninety Two Thousand Two Hundred Twenty Six 

and Eighty Five Cents Only. 

Pawan Kumar             
For Law Offices of Panag & Babu  

High Court passed in the petition seeking 
dismissal of the Ernakulam Commercial Suit 

04.09.2025 SJA 
B110 Case 

Administration   
Coordinated with filing counsel in Supreme